The Future Starts Now
pH 50+
pH - mV/ORP - Temperature
COND 51+
COND - Temperature
PC 52
pH - mV/ORP - COND - Temperature
Bench meters

50010172 Power supply 5V / 220V AC
50000112 Electrode holder with flexible arm
How to order PC 52
Code Description
50003902 PC 52 complete kit include pH electrode 201T and conductivity cell 2301T with integrated ATC, both with 1m cable and BNC plug, electrode holder and
colored pH buffer solution pH 7 and pH 4, standard calibration solutions 1413 µS and 12,88 mS and 5V/220V AC power supply
50003912 PC 52 complete kit without pH electrode, cable S7/BNC, temperature probe NT55, conductivity cell 2301T with integrated ATC with 1m cable and BNC
plug, electrode holder and colored pH buffer solution pH 7 and pH 4, standard calibration solutions 1413 µS and 12,88 mS and 5V/220V AC power supply
Technical specifications pH 50+ COND 51+ PC 52
pH measuring range 0,00…14,00 pH 0,00…14,00 pH
Resolution 0,1/0,01 pH 0,1/0,01 pH
Calibration points 1, 2 or 3 1, 2 or 3
Buffer recognized
USA: 1,68 - 4,01 - 7,00 - 10,01 pH
NIST: 1,68 - 4,01 - 6,86 - 9,18 pH
2 points defined by user
USA: 1,68 - 4,01 - 7,00 - 10,01 pH
NIST: 1,68 - 4,01 - 6,86 - 9,18 pH
2 points defined by user
Indication of the Slope and Offset Yes Yes
Criteria of measurement stability Yes Yes
Indication of calibration point Yes Yes
mV measuring range ± 1.000 mV ± 1.000 mV
Resolution 1 mV 1 mV
COND measuring range 0,0…200 - 2000 µS / 20,00-200,0 mS
Resolution 0,1/1 µS  0,01/0,1 mS
Relative accuracy ±2% f.s.
Calibration points 1…4.
Calibration standards recognized 84 µS  – 1413 µS  – 12,88mS  – 111,9 mS - 1 point user defined
Cell constant selectable 0,1 – 1 – 10 cm -1
Temperature coefficient 0,00…10,00 %/°C
Refenece temperature 15…30 °C
Indication of calibration standards Yes Yes
Temperature masuring range 0…100,0 °C
Resolution / Accuracy 0,1 °C / ± 0,5 °C
Temperature compensation pH Automatic / manual 0…100 °C Automatic / manual 0…100 °C
Temperature compensation COND Automatic / manual 0…80 °C Automatic / manual 0…80 °C
System
Display LCD ( Liquid Crystal Display) Backlight
Inputs BNC and RCA / CINCH (CAT) and REF BNC, RCA / CINCH (CAT) 2 BNC and 2 RCA / CINCH (CAT) and REF
Power supply 5V DC / 220 V
IP protection IP 54
Dimensions / weight instrument 160 × 185 × 70 (H) mm / 550 g
pH